
2019029 GROWTHPOINT JUNIOR NATIONALS
GD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA030145

TSA040159

TSA030145

TSA040159
EDEN
EDEN

[1] Christine KRUGER

Susan NORTJE

[1] Ine LAMPRECHT

LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN 6-1, 6-1

3

4

TSA031045

TSA048649

TSA031045

TSA048649

Winelands

GE

Winelands

GE

Jade BENTING

Tyrah COOK

Sharle HANEKOM

Lente TALJARD 7-5, 6-2

5

6

TSA040356

TSA031341

TSA040356

TSA031341

EDEN

KZN

EDEN

KZN

[3] Naledi MANYUBE

Karli HENDRIKSE

[3] Mienke VILJOEN

Cassidy NAICKER 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA031303

TSA031365

TSA031303

TSA031365

FS

WP

FS

WP

CARLA SCHOLTZ

Kelly ARENDS

Lezaan  SWANEPOEL

Makhosazana STEWART 6-2, 6-0

9

10

TSA031367

TSA031305

TSA031367

TSA031305

GC

KZN

GC

KZN

Sarah MILLARD

Kylie MISDORP

Hannah MOORE

Isabella VENTER 6-3, 6-1

11

12

TSA048653

TSA040031

TSA048653

TSA040031

GN

FS

GN

FS

Claire JARAMBA

[4] Line GREYLING

Mikayla PLITT

[4] Suzanie PRETORIUS 6-3, 6-2

13

14

TSA031316

TSA048402

TSA031316

TSA048402

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Husna KATHRADA

CAYLINE LE GRANGE

Isabella MACQUET 6-1, 6-0

15

16

TSA03951

TSA040361

TSA03951

TSA040361

GC

EDEN

GC

EDEN

Amy BLOCH

[2] Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

Annika GERTENBACH

[2] Leigh VAN ZYL 6-2, 6-4

[1] KRUGER / LAMPRECHT

COOK / TALJARD

Walkover

[3] MANYUBE / VILJOEN

ARENDS / STEWART

6-1, 6-4

MISDORP / VENTER

[4] GREYLING / PRETORIUS

7-5, 7-6(9)

JANSEN VAN VUUREN / LE GRANGE

[2] JANSE VAN VUUREN / VAN ZYL

4-6, 6-4, 10-5

[1] KRUGER / LAMPRECHT

[3] MANYUBE / VILJOEN

6-0, 6-2

[4] GREYLING / PRETORIUS

[2] JANSE VAN VUUREN / VAN ZYL

6-2, 6-2

[1] KRUGER / LAMPRECHT

[2] JANSE VAN VUUREN / VAN ZYL

7-6, 6-4

[1] KRUGER / LAMPRECHT
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